22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY		REF: (53/LPC18)	019942 /84	bd3-1 Specia	al Instrucți	on:
Surveyor	Mf-Lim	ASSIGNME			-	
From (Person	Geruld Poh		The second secon	Da	ate/Time	19/2/2019
Estimated Co	Principal Control of the Control of		Bill to:			- /
OD THE W	S/TP RES/OD F	ES/EVA/INV/MV/C	S			
To Inspect Vo	chicle No:	SJV 9441S		Insured:	NES	N 725A
at Workshop	***	Xin Yun Auto		Tel:	9839	1555
of	BK	8 Kaki Bukit Ave	4 405-23			
Policy No:			Claim No:	18/18/	18/V	P05/021083
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh:				D	O A	30-10-2018
Date/Time	T	Person Contacted: X) Estimate		ven	icle ally	
	-		70.		-	24. 24.20.2.
	MEET MEE	- 193 /UPC 8015597	/Gycl3n2			SIO(80EC -10)
	Suhmrt	PRS Report				A
•	Lump Sun	n \$6150 - [0	led: 4050	1:397	2)	mark
	7days	8		040		13/3/20
		RECEIVED	1 3 June L	U.S.W.		1 1

PRS	REF: LPC		
	2501	GAMENI	
From Estimated Cost.	Date: 02.11.2018	Veh No SJV 944/. Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	S Yr Regn 24 /2 / 20/0 Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THI WS I TP RES I OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	, ,
To Inspect Vehicle No.	9Jv 94419	Make. KIA	co 1591
at Workshop m/s		Colour Blue	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
	t Ave 4 #05-23 @ Premier	Sp.Reading 14-1934	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured		EngiNo GHFCAH3	
Policy No.			MA5203398
Staims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering (norder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim	ı or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had comm		Tyre Size F: 205/55 R: 205/55 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LE TOYO / YOKO or	
Sal. or Market Value.		Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 5 mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal 5 . mm
Est Repairs: 3	days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 3 & /16/18	001 2/11/18 1500
Lum Sum	% 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at X/72 57	
CA / REV / REP. / 2	4 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear). O	ors / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Perso	Vehicle: IN / OUT on Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	lody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / In	17,000/2 10,848/2 6,000/2	Range.	4,000 /z -5,000 /z
07/11 - dieman 9/11 - afterne		ID 3 0 NOV 2018	Todin him
			5/11/18
Date/Time File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: -	
3011 TURST	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: -	Survey Fee
Date/Time: File Return to?			Transportation

Days Of Repair:

Solit Type File Return for Survey Fee Transportation

Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1 5-90.5)

Report Format: TP-PRS

Lump Sum / LB | 15



Our Ref

: 18/18/18/VP05/021083

Your Ref

: CS3/LPC18019942/Btbe2

18 February 2019

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pk Singapore 408933

Dear Sirs/Madam

PAPER SURVEY OF SJV9441S

We refer to the above matter.

We enclose the following documents :-

- a) Survey report & photos of SJV9941S
- b) GIA report SJV9441S
- c) GIA report and photos of SJN725A

Kindly study the documents and let us have your report by 1 March 2019.

Yours faithfully

an

GERALD POH SENIOR EXECUTIVE (CLAIMS)

Email: mt claim@lonpac.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

A March 19 Carlot Carlo	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 17:19
Date Of Accident	30/10/2018 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
型(在中国建筑人物) 经营业	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN725A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THE ESTATE OF LIM JOO HUAT
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA TSI-2.0 (A)
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z18VP05017218
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN WEI LOONG(CHEN WEILUN)
NRIC No	S8225660A
Address	BLK 320 HOUGANG AVE 5 #08-16
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD
Weather Conditions	RAINING
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Circumstances of Accident	
I WAS IN MIDDLE LANE VEHICLE BY SIV 9444 S	Y IAM ARRIBET V DECAUGE WEREAUT OUT OF

I WAS IN MIDDLE LANE, VEHICLE B (SJV 9441 S) JAM ABRUPTLY BECAUSE INFRONT CAR DID A SUDDEN LANE CHANGE. I HAD TO TAKE EVASIVE ACTION AS I WAS IN A YELLOW BOX AND A CAMERA ZONE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Name of Driver Insurance Company Name

SJV9441S

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	A SJN 725 A
	E I B SJV QUUS
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	S OF THE ACCIDENT
I was in mide	de lan et a 3 lan road vehicle 3
(CIU 6441 C)	The chart of a state round vehicle of
0.16 1	Jam abruptly beard infront Car did a charge. I had to take evanish actual as
sudden land	Charge. I that he true evanish action as
(was he y	rellow box and on Conera Zone. Road was a
The state of the s	
The state of the s	culars are true in every respect.
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect. Driver's signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181030/2184

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/10/2018 23:51			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars				
	of Informant: (IANG, GEF		Address: APT BLK 939 HOUGANG ST 530939	TREET 92 #07-39 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9022150G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91156317			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 19/06/1990	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SALES EXECUTIVE			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent		Charles and the second
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/10/2018 14:20	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 ANG MO KIO ALONG ANG Weather: Raining	AVENUE 3 MO KIO AVENUE :			Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage Type of Collisi Between Movi		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJN725A	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SJV9441S	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181030/2184

Driver			1 10		
Name	HU DI XIANG, GERALD		ID No.		\$9022150G
Related Vehicle	SJV9441S (Car)		Contac	t No.	91156317
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITA	L	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	. & e	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment		Date Disc		30/10	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 06	Degree of			
Name	TANIARTICONIO				
rvarrig	TAN WEI LOONG		ID No.		\$8225660A
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contaci	No.	90030856
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	-	Class of Driving Licence Expiry D	&	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		VIL.	
lo. of Davs grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT	VIL.	

Brief Details.

On 30/10/2018 at about 1420hrs, I was driving along this Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 in the middle lane. There was another vehicle traveling beside me on the left lane who was trying to filter into my lane. I slowed down to allow the vehicle ample space to enter my lane but suddenly, I felt an impact from the rear of my vehicle. This is when I noticed this one vehicle SJN725A have collided with the rear of my vehicle. We both remained in the position of impact and made a check on our vehicle. There was crack on the rear bumper of my vehicle and some damages on the front bumper of the other vehicle. We managed to exchange particulars and proceed with our journey. I was feeling fine at this point in time.

However, in the evening I started to experience pain on my neck and back area. As such, I made a check at this Mount Alvernia Hospital and was given 6 days of MC. I wish to inform that my both front and back in-vehicle camera managed to capture the accident.





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181030/2184

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 KOH YEW WEI	1 (B)
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	30/10/2018 23:51
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
TP / AEIT /	
SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA . Contact No.: 65476404	
Authentication Stamp	U2 .



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited

辛运汽车服务有限公司

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com

Invoice Date :

14 November 2018

Accident Date :

30 October 2018

Vehicle Reg No. :

SJV 9441 S

Make & Model:

Kia Cerato Forte Koup

Owner:

Ong Soh Mui

S/NO.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)		
1	Lump sum repair cost as per surveyor report recommendation :	\$	10,200.0	
	Grand Total :	\$	10,200.00	

L L APPRAISER PTE LTD

24 Penshurst Place, Singapore 556440 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783 Reg No: 201000228E

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: Ong Soh Mui

Date

: 14 November 2018

C/o: Xin Yun Auto Private Limited

Our ref

: XYA/10/1801/TP

Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #05-23

Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

Accident Date

: 30 October 2018

Type of Survey : Third Party

Inspection Date

: 31 October 2018

Repairer Name

: Xin Yun Auto Private Limited

Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #05-23

Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415875

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No : SJV 9441 S

Year / Capacity : 2010 / 1591 cc

Make / Model

: Kia Cerato Forte Koup

Colour

: Blue

Chassis No

: KNAFW611MA5203398

Mileage

: 141934

Engine No

: G4FCAH365935

CONDITION OF TYRES

		Make	Size	Thread Balance	Rim
Front Nearside	:	Pirelli	205/55 R16	5 mm	Sport
Front Offside	:	Pirelli	205/55 R16	5 mm	Sport
Rear Nearside	:	Pirelli	205/55 R16	5 mm	Sport
Rear Offside	:	Pirelli	205/55 R16	5 mm	Sport

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE

The impact damages sustained on the vehicle at the time of inspection is on the rear portion. (Details refer to the photographs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs:

119

copies

REMARKS

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair

RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a Lump Sum of \$ 10,200.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 9 (Nine) working days.

CC L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJV 9441 S

		4
Our Ref No:	XYA/10/1801	/TP

Qty	Description	Conditions		Repairer's Estimate		Revised Amount
	SPARE PARTS - LIST ITEMS					
1	Rear boot lid	Damage	\$	885.00	\$	885.00 DD
2	Rear boot hinges	Intact	\$		Ψ	005.00
1	Rear boot inner trim	Damage	\$,	S	148.60 NN
2	Rear boot lamps	Damage	\$	373.00	\$	373.00 BR
1	Rear boot inner lock	Damage	\$	135.00	\$	135.00 NNX
1	Rear boot logo	Necessary	\$	52.50	\$	52.50 NEZ V
1	Rear boot weatherstrip	Necessary	\$	142.60	\$	142.60 CUT
1	Rear boot "C&C" emblem	Necessary	\$	58.50	\$	58.50
1	Rear boot "KOUP" emblem	Necessary	\$	52.50	\$	- 52.50 7 NEG
1	Rear boot "FORTE" emblem	Necessary	\$	48.60	\$	48.60
2	Rear taillamps @ 266 eo	Damage	\$	971.00	1240	532 00971.00 BR V
1	Rear end panel	Damage	\$	696.50	S	48 696.50 DD
1	Rear end panel inner garnish	Damage	\$	185.00	\$	185.00 TNV
1	Rear smart keyless sensor - inner	Damage	\$	185.50	S	185.50)
1	Rear smart keyless sensor -outer	Damage	\$	185.50	\$	185.50 CRA
	Rear bumper	Damage	\$	758.00	-	696 00758.00 CRA
2	Rear bumper brackets	Damage	\$	170.00	\$	170.00 NN X
1	Rear bumper lower difusser	Damage	\$	242.60	S	242.60 DLV
1	Rear bumper inner sponge	Damage	\$	148.50	\$	148.50 BRV
2	Rear bumper reflectors	Damage	S	136.00	\$	136.00 CRA
1	Rear bumper reinforcement	Damage	\$	356.00	\$	1356.00 CRAV
3	Rear bumper reinforcement brackets	Damage	\$	68.70	\$	68.70 BTV
2-	Rear bumper reinforcement stays / pe	Damage	\$	135 270.00	\$	270.00 DPV
2	Rear bumper side retainers	Necessary	\$	77.20	\$	77.20 NEC
42	Rear bumper side retainers Rear bumper PDC sensors	Damage	\$	756.00	\$-	378 756.00 P
1	Rear PDC sensor wire harness (1 set)	Damage	\$	195.00	\$	195.00 TN
2	Rear number plate lamps	Damage	\$	170.00	\$	170.00 BR√
1	Rear floor board	Damage	\$	280.60	\$	280.60 CUT
	Rear floor panel	Damage	\$	985.00	\$	985.00 NNX
	Rear n/s fender	Repair	\$	927.00		
2]	Rear fender inner trims	Damage	\$	397.20	\$	397.20 NNX
2]	Rear mudflaps	Damage	\$	236.00	\$	236.00 BRV
		_	\$	10,543.60	\$	9,366.60
		Less 10%	\$	1,054.36	\$	936.66
	Total Cost - List Items	S _	\$	9,489.24	\$	8,429.94

CC L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJV 9441 S

Our Ref No: XYA/10/1801/TP

Qty	Description	Conditions	Repairer's Estimate		Revised Amount
	List Items Total c/f		\$ 9,489.24	\$	8,429.94
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	Rear windscreen sealant	Necessary	\$ 80.00	\$	50.00 N N
1	Rear boot inner trim clip (1 set)	Necessary	\$ 45.00	\$	45.00
1	Rear bumper clip (1 set)	Necessary	\$ 50.00	\$ 3	10-00 50.00 THE
1	Rear number plate with holder	Damage	\$ 50.00	\$3	50.00
1	Rear exhaust silencer - Sport	Damage	\$ 1,200.00	\$	1,200.00 NN
	Total Cost - Special Nett items		\$ 1,425.00	\$	1,395.00

Total cost of parts

\$ 10,914.24	\$ 9,824.94



Vehicle Registration No: SJV 9441 S

Our Ref No: XYA/10/1801/TP

13/8/17

S/No	Description		Repairer's	Revised
			Estimate	Amount
	Total cost of parts c/f	\$	10,914.24	\$ 9,824.94
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
1	To remove, refit, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear electrical wiring	\$	80.00	\$ 50.00
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes, inner trim to assist repair.	\$	150.00	\$ 80 0120.00
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.	\$	120.00	\$ 60 0 80.00
4	To transfer boot lid mechanism and wiring assembly to assist repair.	\$	120.00	\$ 50-080.00-
5	To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.	\$	150.00	\$5000120.00
6	To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel.	\$	150.00	\$ 60 0120.00
7	To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld; re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the accident.	\$	1,600.00	\$ 1,250.00
8	To respray painting include polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portions where consistent to the accident.	\$	1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL	\$.	14,784.24	\$ 12,744.94
			70	logs
			My	Tadin



Vehicle Registration No: SJV 9441 S

Our Ref No: XYA/10/1801/TP

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: \$ 10,200.00

By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the damaged parts with used, reconditioned or new parts, or to repair it to a roadworthy condition.

Note: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage / item in this survey, kindly notifed the company within seven (7) from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be vaild.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicle and/or other accident in other legal proceedings.

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Cheong K. H

Automotive Appraiser

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 17:19
Date Of Accident	30/10/2018 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN725A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THE ESTATE OF LIM JOO HUAT
NRIC No	S0239196A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90030856
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90030856
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	JETTA TSI-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z18VP05017218
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN WEI LOONG(CHEN WEILUN)
NRIC No	S8225660A
Date Of Birth	16/08/1982
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/08/2002
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90030856
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90030856

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 320 HOUGANG AVE 5 #08-16

Postcode

530320

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

PARENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS IN MIDDLE LANE, VEHICLE B (SJV 9441 S) JAM ABRUPTLY BECAUSE INFRONT CAR DID A SUDDEN LANE CHANGE. I HAD TO TAKE EVASIVE ACTION AS I WAS IN A YELLOW BOX AND A CAMERA ZONE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SJV9441S

Details Of Properties

CAR B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

5.30pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

TCH PLAN						11
					A SIN 725 A	
					B-SJV 94419	
SCRIBE CIRCUMS						
1 was yn	middle	lan of	a 3	lare	road vehicle B	e e
500 9441	5) 00	on abrupt	ily below	A 71.	front Cur did	e t
ECLARATION We declare the foreg	oing particulars	i are true in every re	spect.		There	
olicyholder's Signature		Driver's Signature			Reporting Centre Personnel's Signa	









Accident Photo



Accident Photo



Accident Photo





LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federal	tion Internationale Des	Experts En Automobile
01101010110110	SE BUID	D-f	OCC // DO40040040/D4

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Ref: CS3/LPC18019942/Btd3e2-1

	BEACH ROAD 04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 19-03-2019 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJN 725A	Veh. Inspected	SJV 9441S
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	18/18/18/VP05/021083	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign Date	19/02/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA CERATO	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	KNAFW611MA5203398	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	141934	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR PORTION.	
5.	BY WIN TO BE OF B		Il Information	
	Accident Date	30/10/2018	Inspection Date	02/11/2018
	Survey held at	BLK 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #05-2	23	
	Repairer	XIN YUN AUTO PTE LTD		
5a.	AND ALVERT	R	temarks	《公共工作》
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. D REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJV 9441S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOT LID	DENTED	885.00	885.00
2	REAR BOOT HINGES	INTACT	250.00	-
1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	148.60	
2	REAR BOOT LAMPS	BROKEN	373.00	373.00
1	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	
1	REAR BOOT LOGO	NECESSARY	52.50	52.50
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	сит	142.60	142.60
1	REAR BOOT "C&C" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	58.50	58.50
1	REAR BOOT "KOUP" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	52.50	52.50
1	REAR BOOT "FORTE" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	48.60	48.60
2	REAR TAILLAMPS	BROKEN	971.00	532.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	696.50	481.00
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	TORN	185.00	185.00
1	REAR SMART KEYLESS SENSOR - INNER	CRACKED	185.50	185.50
1	REAR SMART KEYLESS SENSOR - OUTER	CRACKED	185.50	185.50
1	REAR BUMPER	CRACKED	758.00	696.00
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFUSSER	DISLODGE	242.60	242.60
1	REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	BROKEN	148.50	148.50
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	CRACKED	136.00	136.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CRACKED	356.00	356.00
3	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS	BENT	68.70	68.70
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS	DENTED-1PC ONLY	270.00	135.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	NECESSARY	77.20	77.20
4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS	DISLODGE-2PCS ONLY	756.00	378.00
1	SET REAR PDC SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	TORN	195.00	195.0
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS	BROKEN	170.00	170.0
1	REAR FLOOR BOARD	CUT	280.60	280.6
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	985.00	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019942/Btd3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR N/S FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	927.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	NOT NECESSARY	397.20	-
2	REAR MUDFLAPS	BROKEN	236.00	236.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,054.36	-630.13
			9,489.24	5,671.17
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	SET REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	30.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER - SPORT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,200.00	-
			1,425.00	90.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.		80.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES, INNER TRIM TO ASSIST REPAIR.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER BOOT LID MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY TO ASSIST REPAIR.		120.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS.		150.00	50.00
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL.		150.00	60.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD; RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL AND REAR N/S FENDER.		1,600.00	800.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING INCLUDE POLISHING AND WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED PORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.		1,500.00	800.00
			3,870.00	1,950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,784.24	7,711.17

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019942/Btd3e2-1



Page No.:3 of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,150.00 (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019942/Btd3e2-1

(Jan

LIM TEOW GUAN

Automotive Assessor

Amonto

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.